Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000287692 3)))



H190002876923ABCB

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (650) 617-6381

From:

Account Name : JULIO MORAN MULTI-SERVICES, CORP.

Account Number: 120190000059 Phone: (305)643-3922 Fax Number: (305)643-3211

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: adelina Gallana Garote Chotmeil. Com

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION N G HOUSE REPAIR CORP

1	7
0	٦
01	7
	٦ľ
	01

78.75

S TALLENT SEP 2 7 2019

H190002876923

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

H190002876923

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

TICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal affrest address 13 SW 143 AVENUE Principal affrest address IAMI, FL 33175 TICLE III PURPOSE Purpose for which the corporation is organized is: HOUSE / APARTMENT REPAIR PRINCIPAL SHARES Purpose for which the corporation is organized is: HOUSE / APARTMENT REPAIR PRINCIPAL SHARES Purpose for which the corporation is organized is: HOUSE / APARTMENT REPAIR PRINCIPAL SHARES PURPOSE PURPOSE PURPOSE NAMES 100 PURPOSE NAMES 100 PURPOSE NAME and Title: Address MIAMI, FL 33175 Name and Title: Address Address: Name and Title: Address Address: Name and Title: Address Address:		ME DOTATION Shall be: N G HOUSE REPAIR, CO		
AMI, FL 33175 TICLE III PURPOSE purpose for which the corporation is organized is: HOUSE / APARTMENT REPAIR TICLE IV SHARES number of shares of stock is: TICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Address Name and Title:		Principal street address	Mailing add	tress if different in
TICLE III PURPOSE purpose for which the corporation is organized is: HOUSE / APARTMENT REPAIR TICLE IV SHARES number of shares of stock is: ICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Address MIAMI, FL 33175 Name and Title:	531 SW 143 AVENUE			mess, it different is:
Purpose for which the corporation is organized is: HOUSE / APARTMENT REPAIR Purpose for which the corporation is organized is: HOUSE / APARTMENT REPAIR Purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Comparison of the corporation o	AMI, FL 33175	_		
PURPOSE purpose for which the corporation is organized is: HOUSE / APARTMENT REPAIR PURPOSE PURPOSE for which the corporation is organized is: HOUSE / APARTMENT REPAIR PURPOSE P	,			
Purpose for which the corporation is organized is: CONTINUE SHARES 100				· .
Name and Title:	TICLE III PUI purpose for which	RPOSE ch the corporation is organized is:	/ APARTMENT REPAIR	
Name and Title:				
Name and Title:			<u> </u>	
Name and Title:			. ,	
Name and Title:				m
Name and Title:			<u> </u>	
Name and Title:			<u></u>	, თ
Name and Title:				
Name and Title:				
Name and Title:	TICLE IV OU.	1000		الله يَقْنَا
Name and Title:	number of shares	of stock is:		<u>€</u> щ ου
Address		NARCISO I GALLO / PRESIDENT	Name and Title:	
Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	Address	5531 SW 143 AVENUE	4.1.1	
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:				
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:				×
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:			<u> </u>	
Address Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:				
Name and Title:Name and Title:	Name and Tit	le:	Name and Title;	<u> </u>
Name and Title:			Address:	
Address				
Address				<u> </u>
Address				
Address	•			
Address	Name and Titi	le:	Name and Title:	
Address;				-
	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		Address:	
				·

H190002876923

, 1401116	and Title:	Name and Title:
Addre	.33	Address:
	·	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED ACENT	
Name:	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep NARCISO J. GALLO	table) of the registered agent is:
Address:	5531 SW 143 AVENUE	
	MIAMI, FL 33175	 _
ARTICLEUM	INCORPOR I	·
	INCORPORATOR	
The name and a	address of the Incorporator is.	
Name:	NARCISO J. GALLO	
Address:	5531 SW 143 AVENUE	•
	MIAMI, FL 33175	
		
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE: 09-26-2019	
(If an effective of	conce man me have or mine.	(OPTIONAL)
filing.)	once is moreu, the date must be specific and	cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
8 3-4 154		
the document's e	e inserted in this block does not meet the appl effective date on the Department of State's re	licable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
	Modified date of the Department of State's rel	eords.
Having been nor	med as registered agent to aggest senior of	
this certificate, I	am familiar with and accept the appointment	process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in tas registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
ATT		and the same and agree to uct in this capacity
122	West-	09-25-2019
,	Required Signature/Registered Ages	Date
I submit this doc document to the t	ument and affirm that the facts stated herei Department of State constitutes a third degree	n are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a e felony as provided for in 5.817.155. F.S.
	Ealler	09-25-2019
Kequi	red Signature/Incorporator	Date